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	   F.2-18/KVKTM/2022-23/				                                                   Date: 06/05/2022


ADMISSION NOTICE (4) – CLASS I-2022-23


The following candidates who have entered wrong category in their application form shall be considered for admission only if vacancies exist after admitting all students of category V as per the list published already.


	Sl. No.
	Application submission code
	Student Name
	Service category wrongly entered
	Actual service category

	1
	222312512084145366
	ETHAN JACOB VARGHESE
	3
	5

	2
	222314977985541509
	ZACH VARGHESE
	3
	5

	3
	222304238741854486
	ELVIN EMMANUEL S
	3
	5

	4
	222302740061742219
	MOSES VALAYANATTU JOSE
	4
	5

	6
	222313081244361928
	AARON MANEKSH
	4
	5

	7
	222314589965360586
	JOHANA K JOBY
	4
	5

	8
	222310299623376834
	AADIDEV P S 
	4
	5
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(Dr. Joy Joseph)
      Principal
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